APPLIED MATERIALS INC

APPLIED MATERIALS INC
WKN: 038222105

ISIN:  US0382221051

Overview

2024/08/16 17:35:57

Price
187.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.53% (-2.92)

US0382221051
AMAT

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

156,877 EUR
S&P 500

190.00 EUR
190.20 EUR
183.34 EUR
190.72 EUR
188.37529 EUR
7,165
1,349,708.92
160
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0382221051&ID_NOTATION=156926563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0382221051&ID_NOTATION=156926563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6699f40a7b0d0d2853900cab271a09de2b5132c9b402eaea1079753044a6a8cd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fed73979f56645543&time=1723932312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4227642b4d5bbc725b7cf8915cd2af0f64b473b765527e6508865872f6a5b70&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed53b943cc728e695&time=1723932312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f04e2622e303b54ade18386c63b5da570ea51cf3b134ef0acf83bcc69708315&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a918bb0ee9bd14bb&time=1723932312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d971d94194fa514daf8cf8edd2f7e6d6b25432831b2da1e2f4c1a863d617bfe3&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3fcccd28afa73033&time=1723932312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74eb4aa61138ad0e194c8056b103e3c0418c03fbc46d6b6908c5fcae014a5bd8&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76cda539cf7eb4486&time=1723932312&tool=RSC

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:57

Price
187.80 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.53% (-2.92)

ISIN US0382221051
Symbol AMAT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 156,877 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 190.00 EUR
High 190.20 EUR
Low 183.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 190.72 EUR
VWAP 188.37529 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,165
Trading volume 1,349,708.92
Number of trades 160
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.60% +45.78% +69.43%
Perf (abs.) -1.14 +58.98 +76.96
Beta 2.44 2.07 1.78
Volatility 38.01 35.49 38.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

15:30

Price

187.80 EUR

187.02 EUR

188.60 EUR

184.44 EUR

184.13 EUR (2,509
195.63 EUR (1,974
199.93 EUR (1,254
169.32 EUR (1,242
235.30 EUR (2024/07/11
135.70 EUR (2024/01/05
235.30 EUR (2024/07/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
121.00 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
1.35 160
0.02 8
1.34 156
0.06 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156926563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18111

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/24

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

22:00

08:06

17:30

10:08

08:01

08:10

17:05

19:07

16:13

19:32

08:08

207.90 USD

188.02 EUR

204.995 USD

1,620.00 HKD

185.96 EUR

188.04 EUR

186.00 EUR

192.98 EUR

186.92 EUR

188.54 EUR

188.04 EUR

2,398.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

157,093

19

10

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18107

APPLIED MATERIALS INC

Company profile

Qll areriais

Contact Details
APPLIED MATERIALS INC.

3050 Bowers Avenue - 95054-3299 Santa
Clara

Telefon: +1-408-727-5555
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas lannotti Chairman of Board of

Directors

Aart de Geus Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Chen Member of Board of
Directors

Alexander Member of Board of

Karsner Directors

James Morgan Member of Board of
Directors

Judy Bruner Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin March Member of Board of
Directors

Rani Borkar Member of Board of
Directors

Scott McGregor Member of Board of
Directors

Yvonne McGill Member of Board of
Directors

Gary E. Chairman of Managing

Dickerson Board

Omkaram Member of Executive

Nalamasu Committee

Brice Hill Member of Executive
Committee

Prabu G. Raja  Member of Executive
Committee

Susan Member of Executive

Winchester Committee

Teri Little Member of Executive
Committee
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